2014 .

2016 -

2016 -

2016 -

2016 -

2016 -

2016 -

2017 -

2016 -

2016 -

2016 -

2016 -

2017 -

2016 -

2016 -

2017

2016 -

2017

2016 -

1258

2694

2713

2264

2582

2681

891

73

1855

2564

1890

1536

212

1119

2091

66

2292

213

483

(2)

(2)

(2)

FRIEDMAN, J.P., RENWICK, MOSKOWITZ, FEINMAN,KAPNCK, JJ.,

4726/11

651006/11

F19056/16

2332/12

652316/11

101423/10

694/15

301666/13

4489/12

112525/11

3756/13

117844/09

163136/15

1240/14

4577/12

155828/13

5157/13

24265/13

251419/13

Wednesday, March 29, 2017

APPELLATE DIVISION
FIRST JUDICIAL DEPARTMENT

2:00 PM

PEOPLE V. LIAM BUTTS

B.D. ESTATE V TRACHTENBERG

G., IVY V FRANKLIN V.

PEOPLE V. RICKY KORNEGAY

OORAH, INC. V COVISTA COMMUNICATIONS

POVENTUD V DEVEREUX FOUNDATION

PEOPLE V. MUGDED ALSADI

ROSE V TALL

PEOPLE V. BRIAN FREEMAN

SHEFNER V DE LA BERAUDIERE

PEOPLE V. SALVATORE CAPPUCCIO

SPENCER V CITY OF NY

620 WEST V DEPT HOUSING

PEOPLE V. DAMIEN MILLS

PEOPLE V. HUGO MELGURRERO

BUCHWALD V SILVERMAN, SHIN

CAMPBELL V CAMPBELL

CHAME V KRONEN

BISHOP V KATZ DELICATESSEN
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